Little Fairy Public School

HALF YEARLY EXAMINATION (2024-25)

| Date Day n v v i Vil Vil IX X Xl Xn
11.09.2024 | Wednes. Regular classes Regulsr classes PL
12.09.2024 | Thursday PL m I Englith Enghith Physical Education
13.09.2024 | Friday Hindi English | Senskrit - ] - - =
14.09.2024 | Saturday lind SATURDAY
15.09.2024 | Sunday SUNDAY
16.09.2024 | Monday BD
17.09.2024 | Tuesday Maths Sdence | Social St. - - - Maths | Scence | Physics/Buss.St./His. | Chem. /Acc /Pol.Scl
18.09.2024 | Wednes. - - - Social St. | Maths | Science - - = -
19.09.2024 | Thursday | Social St Hindi English - - - - - - =
20.09.2024 | Friday - - R - - - Sst. | Maths | Blology /Ces fEco | Physies/Buss St /His
21,09.2024 | Saturday Science Mat s Maths Maths | Scence | Social St - - - -
22.09.2024 | Sunday SUNDAY
23.09.2024 | Monday Hind English Hind Enghsh | Sanskrit Hind - - =
24.09.2024 | Tuesday - - - - - - Science S.sl. Chem. [ Acc. [Pol. Sd. IP /Mathematics
25.09.2024 | Wednes. English | Social 5t. | Sdence - - - - - - -
26.09.2024 | Thursday Regular classes Scienie Social St. Maths - - Mat hematics -
17.09.2024 | Friday - - - Englsh | Mindi - Englvh
18.09.2024 | Saturday Sanshr it Hinadi English - - I -
29.09.2024 | Sunday SUNDAY
30.09.2024 | Monday Regulsd clanses start Hindi T Phynical Education Blology / C++ [E0




